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VICTORIAN $249,000

Enchant yourself with a look at this
timeless treasure. Beautifully
restored this home boasts 3 large
bedrooms, jacuzzi bath, dream

Please, don’t miss this one. Call
Kathy* for a personal tour.

GEORGETOWN

CONDO

Wow! Only $122,900 for this
gorgeous 2 bedroom unit with
balconies, fireplace, finished
rec room. This unit has lots of
space. Shop and compare.

Please call Kathy Monckton* to

“GRAND
HARBOUR"

Luxurious 1 bedroom
condo. Harbourfront
Toronto.

$189,900

Member of

Very quaint bungalow in mature area of Georgetown.
Arched doorways, picture window, warm hardwood
floors. Private yard. 3 bedrooms and a finished basement
make this very appealing at $179,900. Please call Kathy
Muncktun*

RM370-98

ReMax Kathy MOIletOl‘l Sales Rep.
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SO BRAREES, 3

“'WO HOMES FOR THE

PRICE OF ONE

Wonderful 10 acre property including beautiful totally
renovated bungalow with great room, cathedral ceil-
ings, gleaming hardwood floors, stunning master with
fireplace and lovely ensuite. Also w/o finished basement

with stone fireplace. Cute 750 sq. ft. guest house with 2 J

bedrooms. 15 minutes to Genrgetﬂwn $349 000.

SPECTACULAR VICTORIAN ON
93 ACRES

Located in Halton Hills. Beautiful property
with many paddocks & 2 barns. Super for
horses. The house has been beautifully
restored with a stunning family room, kitchen
combination, 4 bedrooms, gracious principal
rooms. 10 min. to Georgetown. $689,000.

The owner dropped
something. The
price of this 4 bed-
room home is now
$219,900. Don't
fumble, pick up on
this one today.

IN CHOICE

CALEDON

LOCATION
Big 4 bdrm house
with private setting. |
Deep pond in rear §
and 5 stall barmn. Call
for all the details.
$369,000. Don't
miss it.
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WILF MORE Sales Hes

HALTON LTD.,

CREDIT
RIVER

DREAM

iVery pretty
13 -~ acres
close to Erin
on the
1 Credit River
k|- wonderful

H privacy. Call
1 Kathy* for
e i details.
= $239,000

LisTINGS NEEDED”

My clients wish list:

1) Property with horse potential close to 401
between Trafalgar & Guelph Line
up to $400,000.

) Caledon Home in Village with lots of charm

and not much work
up to $300,000.

3) Erin/Caledon Executive Bungalow

upgrades important - low maintenance
up to $400,000.

Are You Thinking Of Making A Move?
Please Give Me A Call!!

Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale

LOTS DF :
ROOM HERE...
for two families
with 10 acres.
3+ bdrms.,
inground pool,
separate work-

shop & pond.
$319,000. Call
NOW.

GREAT
LOCATION FOR
TRUCKERS &
Lots of parking. 3 B
bedroom house,
fenced in rear yard

Iminutes to 401.

Plus  big 30'x35" [
garage with new

door. $184,500.

See it today.

THREE IN ONE
+ 18 ACRES

Family home, dogs and horses.
which is about 1/2 bush and the
rest in pasture. This 3+2 bedroom
home has it all, wood burning FP,
walkout from MB and rec room hot
tub, decks +++. Large 30x50 steel
building has 6 box stalls, large
insulated work shop and lots or
room for cars, tractor, etc. 3 pad-
docks. Brick building attached to
home has dog kennels, runs and a
dug maint. area. Less than 30 min.
to Georgetown & GO train.
$299,900.

REALTOR

EXCEPTIONAL 68 ACRES
BUILDING LOT...

with new driveway already in. The
property offers total privacy, bush
and wetland = protected by a con-

servation authority, excellent pond
site too. $99,000.

NEW LISTING.

HURRY! IT WON’T
LAST LONG

Wonderful, charming. Beautifully
updated bungalow. The decor is
lovely, the location ideal and the
landscaping is perfect!!! Really
delightful and special home,
$174,900.




